LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
CADETS 2EME DIVISION

17.05.2025

Epreuves

-44 L 4

5 17ptsy LABONNE Alyson (97, REU) SAMOURAI C ST JOSEPH

NC 17ptsy JAMMES Leia (97, REU) JUDO CLUB SUD REUNION

'48 A4

#+70pts) STEFANIE Mamitantely Oceana (97, REU ) DOJO DE LA RAVINE

NC ABRIEL Shivana (97, REU) DOJO DE LA RAVINE
NC @10ptsy BOYE Emma (97, GUA) NAGANO 114
NC ESCARTIN Emma (97, REU) US SALAZES
NC 0pts) PETITPREZ Inaya (97, REU) DOJO DE LA RAVINE

-52 v
NC EVAN Charenne Aimy (97, REU) JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

NC @+30ptsy POGNON Jade (97, GUA) NAGANO 114



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

SIMON Lea (97, GUY)

TOUSSAY Nelly (97, MAR)

-57
LUDOVIC Clementine (97, REU)

SANJULLIAN Garance Julie Linda (97, REU )

-63
DROUILHAT Aiyana (97, REU)

SOILIHI Willa Mae (97, REU)

-70
MARIE-FRANCOISE Meloane (97, MAR)
CERETUS Maelys (97, MAR)
DOMI Mae Lee (97, MAR)
IMAHO ICHIZA Electra (97, REU)

JACQUEMIN Maelys (97, REU)

+70
LAURAGUAY Anais (97, REU)

LUBINO Naily (97, GUA)

-46

AHAMED Andy Nourayn (97, REU)
BERNARD Baptiste (97, REU)
GUILLON Basile (97, REU)

JACOB Henri Junior (97, GUA)

ARTS MARTIAUX LEON DAMAS

JUDO SHIN GHI TAI TRINITE

DOJO ST LEU

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

DOJO PORTOIS

CAM RIVIERE PILOTE

CAM RIVIERE PILOTE

SQUALE CLUB

DOJO DIONYSIEN

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

ECOLE DE JUDO DES ABYMES

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

US SALAZES

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

SANGOKU CLUB BAIE MAHAULT



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

ACASTE Noe (97, REU)

VERBARD Gabriel (97, REU)

-60
AMPLE MOUNIAMA Timeo (97, REU)
MOINOUFAMA Keroan (97, REU)
POPOTE RAFFIN Gabriel (97, MAR)
THEOPHILE Mathis (97, GUA)

UNN TOC Taino (97, MAR)

SOREL Matyss (97, MAR)
BELLAY Yanis (97, MAR)

BLAIBEL Adam (97, MAR)
DHERSIN Kenny (97, GUY)

MOUNIAPIN Izmael (97, MAR)

SOMNICA Damien Christophe (97, REU)

TOMAS Alix (97, GUA)

MIRANVILLE Noa (97, REU)
VELLEYEN Hugo (97, REU)

ZONZON Jois Nedhy (97, MAR)

-81

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

BUDO CLUB LAMENTINOIS

SANGOKU CLUB BAIE MAHAULT

J.C. SCHOELCHER

A.JEUNESSE ET CULTURE DU MARIN

LEKOL MATINIK JUDO

CAJAD

CSABJUDO

JUDO JUJITSU DES TROIS ILETS

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

SANGOKU CLUB BAIE MAHAULT

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

DOJO DIONYSIEN

CAM RIVIERE PILOTE



NC
NC (+10pts)

NC

(+20 pts)

f-!’ (+20 pts)

NC (+10pts)

NC

NC (+20pts)

BOLO Swann (97, MAR)
MERLINI Solann (97, MAR)

VIDOT Nicolas (97, REU)

-90
DENNEMONT Sam Ghislain (97, REU)

DERBY Stanley (97, GUA)

LOIZEAU Marin (97, REU)

+90
FEREIRA Jorlann (97, GUY)

PAYET Luderic (97, REU)

CLUB OMNISPORTS DE BELLEVUE

CLUB OMNISPORTS DE BELLEVUE

ENTENTE JUDO CLUB DE L EST

US SALAZES

NAGANO 114

JUDO CLUB DES AVIRONS

CSABJUDO

US SALAZES



